
Markham Farmers Market,

132 Robinson St, Saturday 9:00-1:00  

Markham 2026 Pick Up Schedule

Sat May 23

Sat July 18

Sat Sept 12

Sat June 6

Sat Aug 1

Sat Sept 26

Sat June 20

Sat Aug 15

Sat Oct 10

Sat July 4

Sat Aug 29

Bi-Weekly

Sat May 23

Sat Aug 15

Sat June 6

Sat Sept 12

Sat June 20 

Sat Oct 10

Sat July 18

Monthly

Sat Oct 24 Sat Nov 7 Sat Nov 21 Sat Dec 5

Fall

St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church, 143 Main St N

Saturday 9:00-10:30


